



2025:CHC-AS:254-DB

DL. April 19,
21. 2022

F.A.T. 328 of 2020

Amal Kumar Ghosh

Vs.

Rathindra Mohan Ghosh & ors.

Mr. Shyamal Chakraborty,
Mr. Shibendra Nath Chattopadhyay,
Mr. Priyam Misra,
...for the appellant.

Let this matter be treated as heard in part by us and
adjourned till Tuesday next.

(Soumen Sen, J.)

dns

(Ajoy Kumar Mukherjee, J.)